Position

President

President

President

Dean, Planning/Research/Instit

Instructor, Language Arts Hourly Faculty

Director, Grants/Resources Dev Dir of Grants &
Resource Devel

Dir, Business Devel & Mrktg

President's Office Coordinator

Dir Market. Comm & Public Rel

Dir Market. Comm & Public Rel

Administrative Analyst

Planning & Research Analyst

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

College Recruiter

Coordinator

Promotions & Web Content
Coord

Visual Communications Coord.

Program Services

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Department

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Total Wages

$234,450

$234,270

$214,224

$147,317

$140,838

$110,492

$99,859

$98,104

$94,718

$93,108

$89,965

$87,641

$79,799

$76,644

$75,821

$74,419

$72,031

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,345

$28,106

$32,343

$28,157

$20,998

$17,895

$13,088

$13,947

$19,605

$24,038

$19,062

$23,413

$18,167

$17,685

$17,170

$18,410

$24,986



Promotions & Web Content
Coord

Planning & Research Analyst
Assistant Project Director
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Dean, Planning/Research/Instit
Web Programmer Analyst
Class ST/Sub, President's Off.

Class ST/Sub, President's Off.

SA - President's Office

Dir, Plan, Rsrch & Stu Success

Hourly Faculty

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

Assistant Project
Director

Visual Communications
Coord.

Class ST/Sub,
President's Off., Visual
Communications
Coord.

Hourly Fac. Business,
Hourly Fac. Business

SA - Enrollment
Services, SA -
Language
Arts/Learning Re, SA -
Office of the VP Stdnt
Sv

SA - Enrollment
Services

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

$71,365

$67,167

$63,907

$53,228

$51,675

$48,598

$43,480

$39,435

$38,010

$35,766

$34,695

$34,529

$14,535

$13,372

$12,976

$12,907

$17,154

$24,265

$16,539

$14,113

$13,906

$4,608

$22,807

$4,966

$0

$3,026

$3,335

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

College Recruiter

Office Assistant Il

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

Class ST/Sub, President's Off.

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - Admissions and
Records

SA - Admissions and
Records

SA -
Counseling/Enrollment
Svc

SA - Enrollment
Services, SA -
Counseling/Enrollment
Svc

SA -
Counseling/Enrollment
Svc, SA - Enroliment
Services

SA - Admissions and
Records, SA -
Admissions and
Records

SA - Language Arts, SA
- Admissions and
Records

Student Assistants, SA
- Information
Technology Sv

SA - Admissions and
Records

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

$12,896

$12,735

$12,333

$11,521

$9,834

$8,554

$7,681

$7,143

$6,580

$5,467

$5,106

$4,583

$3,962

$3,889

$0

$0

$0

$0

$644

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Class ST/Sub, President's Off.

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - Marketing/Outreach

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

SA - Admissions and Records

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - President's Office

SA - Special Services

SA - Admissions and
Records

SA - Admissions and
Records

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

Smccd-President's
Office

$3,863

$3,810

$3,709

$3,597

$3,342

$1,914

$1,476

$1,446

$1,011

$546

$500

$410

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



