Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$234,450	\$35,345
President		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$234,270	\$28,106
President		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$214,224	\$32,343
Dean, Planning/Research/Instit		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$147,317	\$28,157
Instructor, Language Arts	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$140,838	\$20,998
Director, Grants/Resources Dev	Dir of Grants & Resource Devel	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$110,492	\$17,895
Dir, Business Devel & Mrktg		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$99,859	\$13,088
President's Office Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$98,104	\$13,947
Dir Market. Comm & Public Rel		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$94,718	\$19,605
Dir Market. Comm & Public Rel		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$93,108	\$24,038
Administrative Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$89,965	\$19,062
Planning & Research Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$87,641	\$23,413
Executive Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$79,799	\$18,167
Executive Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$76,644	\$17,685
College Recruiter	Program Services Coordinator	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$75,821	\$17,170
Promotions & Web Content Coord		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$74,419	\$18,410
Visual Communications Coord.		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$72,031	\$24,986

Promotions & Web Content		San Mateo County Community	Smccd-President's	\$71,365	\$17,154
Coord		College District	Office		
Planning & Research Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$67,167	\$24,265
Assistant Project Director	Assistant Project Director	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$63,907	\$16,539
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$53,228	\$14,113
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$51,675	\$13,906
Dean, Planning/Research/Instit		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$48,598	\$4,608
Web Programmer Analyst		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$43,480	\$22,807
Class ST/Sub, President's Off.	Visual Communications Coord.	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$39,435	\$4,966
Class ST/Sub, President's Off.		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$38,010	\$0
SA - President's Office	Class ST/Sub, President's Off., Visual Communications Coord.	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$35,766	\$3,026
Dir, Plan, Rsrch & Stu Success		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$34,695	\$3,335
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Fac. Business, Hourly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$34,529	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$14,535	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$13,372	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Enrollment Services, SA - Language Arts/Learning Re, SA - Office of the VP Stdnt Sv	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$12,976	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Enrollment Services	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$12,907	\$0

SA - President's Office	SA - Admissions and Records	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$12,896	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Admissions and Records	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$12,735	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Counseling/Enrollment Svc	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$12,333	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Enrollment Services, SA - Counseling/Enrollment Svc	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$11,521	\$0
College Recruiter		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$9,834	\$644
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$8,554	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Counseling/Enrollment Svc, SA - Enrollment Services	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$7,681	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Admissions and Records, SA - Admissions and Records	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$7,143	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Language Arts, SA - Admissions and Records	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$6,580	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$5,467	\$0
SA - President's Office	Student Assistants, SA - Information Technology Sv	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$5,106	\$0
Class ST/Sub, President's Off.		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$4,583	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$3,962	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Admissions and Records	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$3,889	\$0

Class ST/Sub, President's Off.		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$3,863	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$3,810	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Special Services	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$3,709	\$0
SA - Marketing/Outreach		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$3,597	\$0
Classified S/T Temp, Sub		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$3,342	\$0
SA - Admissions and Records	SA - Admissions and Records	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$1,914	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$1,476	\$0
SA - President's Office	SA - Admissions and Records	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$1,446	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$1,011	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$546	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$500	\$0
SA - President's Office		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-President's Office	\$410	\$0